

To,
BSE Limited
25th Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001
Scrip Code: 542013

31st May, 2023

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement- Audited Standalone Financial Results for fourth quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2023.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation - 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith Newspaper Publications of Standalone Audited Financial Results fourth quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2023 published today i.e., 31st May, 2023 in Financial Express (English Edition) at page no. 21 and Desh Sewak (Punjabi Edition) at page no. 7.

The said copies of newspaper advertisement are also available on website of Company i.e. www.dolfin tyres.com

You are requested to take the above information on your records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully
For **Dolphin Rubbers Limited**

ANKITA SAHU Digitally signed
by ANKITA SAHU
Date: 2023.05.31
12:37:31 +05'30'

Ankita Sahu
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

DIGAMBER FINANCE
AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON MARCH 31, 2023
(Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations)
(Rs. in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-03-2023	Corresponding Quarter for the previous year ended 31-03-2022	Current Period ended 31st March 2023	Previous Year ended 31-03-2022
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	6048.49	7,104.95	25,681.55	21,627.84
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	291.95	2,418.70	5,352.52	4,654.62
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items #)	291.95	2,418.70	5,352.52	4,654.62
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	237.17	1,484.40	3,941.25	4,208.14
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	251.18	1,497.33	3,955.26	4,203.89
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	987.69	987.69	987.69	987.69
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	22,683.27	18,684.36	22,683.27	18,684.36
8.	Securities Premium Account	2,029.73	2,029.73	2,029.73	2,029.73
9.	Net worth	23,670.97	19,672.05	23,670.97	19,672.05
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	80773.88	74404.70	80773.88	74404.70
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
12.	Debt Equity Ratio (in Times)	1.40	2.11	1.40	2.11
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (in Rs.) (For continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	2.40	15.03	39.90	42.61
	2. Diluted	2.40	15.03	39.81	42.61
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.15	2.32	1.63	1.69

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and annual audited standalone financial results as on 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE Limited) under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly and annual financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) www.bseindia.com and the company www.digamberfinance.com
b) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of Listing Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the stock exchange (BSE Limited) and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com
c) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
d) The above figures are calculated on the basis of IND-AS which was applicable from March 31, 2022 on the company. For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Digamber Capfin Limited Sd/-
Date: 29.05.2023
Place: Jaipur
Rajiv Jain Managing Director DIN: 00416211

FIEM LIGHT UP THE WORLD
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2023
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.23 (Audited)	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.03.22 (Audited)	31.03.22 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operations (net)	43,624.97	44,207.59	48,951.50	157,225.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	4,701.36	4,532.14	4,536.03	18,861.81
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	4,701.36	4,532.14	4,536.03	18,861.81
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	3,802.85	3,192.00	3,371.08	13,983.18
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,807.64	3,097.39	3,354.66	13,855.22
6	Equity Share Capital	1,315.98	1,315.98	1,315.98	1,315.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	74,800.56
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
	1. Basic	28.90	24.26	25.62	106.26
	2. Diluted	28.90	24.26	25.62	106.26

Notes:
a) Key Information on Standalone financial result are as under :-
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results of the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results of the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 are available on the website of the Company (www.fiemindustries.com) and website of the Stock Exchanges viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).
By order of the Board
For FIEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED Sd/-
J.K. Jain Chairman & Managing Director DIN-00013356
Place: Rai, Sonapat (HR.) Dated: May 30, 2023

FIEM INDUSTRIES LTD.
REGISTERED OFFICE: D-5, Mansarovar Garden, New Delhi - 110015 (INDIA)
Tel. : +91-11-25101002/03/04/05 E-mail : info@fiemindustries.com Website : www.fiemindustries.com CIN : L36999DL1989PLC034928

BLUE STAR LIMITED
CIN: L28920MH1949PLC006870
Registered Office: Kasturi Buildings, Mohan T Advani Chowk, Jamshedji Tata Road, Mumbai - 400 020
Email: investorrelations@bluestarindia.com Website: www.bluestarindia.com Telephone No.: +91 22 6665 4000/+91 22 6654 4000; Fax: +91 22 6665 4151

NOTICE
Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to provisions of Section 124 of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 as amended (the "Rules"), the equity shares of the Company in respect of which dividend has not been paid or claimed by the shareholders for seven (7) consecutive years or more are required to be transferred by the Company to the demat account of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (the "Authority").

In accordance with the Rules, the Company has during financial year 2022-23 already transferred to the Authority all shares in respect of which dividend had remained unpaid/unclaimed for seven (7) consecutive years or more as on the due date of transfer. In compliance with the rules, individual communications are being sent to the concerned shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to the Authority during financial year 2023-24 for taking appropriate action.

The Company has uploaded full details of such shareholders including names, folio number or DP ID & Client ID and equity shares due for transfer to the Authority on its website www.bluestarindia.com under Investor's Section. Shareholders are requested to refer to the said website to verify the details of unpaid/unclaimed dividend and the shares liable to be transferred to the Authority.

The concerned shareholders, holding equity shares in physical form and whose shares are liable to be transferred to the Authority, may note that the Company would be issuing new share certificate(s) in lieu of the original share certificate(s) for converting the said shares into demat form, after following the procedures as prescribed by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs; thereafter the said shares would be transferred in favour of the Authority. The original share certificate(s) registered in the name of the shareholder(s) will stand automatically cancelled.

For the equity shares held in demat form, the Company would inform respective depository of the shareholders by way of corporate actions for transfer of such shares in favour of the Authority.

In case the Company does not receive any communication from the concerned shareholders by August 25, 2023 the Company shall with a view to comply with the Rules, transfer such shares to the Authority without any further notice.

No claim shall lie against the Company in respect of the shares transferred to the Authority. However, the unclaimed dividend and shares transferred to the Authority including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, can be claimed back by the concerned shareholders from the Authority after following the procedure prescribed in the Rules.

In case of any queries in respect of the above matter, shareholders may contact the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, M/S Link Intime India Private Limited, C101, 247 Park, L B S Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400 083, Tel.: 022 - 4918 6270, Fax: 022 - 4918 6060, E-mail: mt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in

For Blue Star Limited Sd/-
Rajesh Parte
Date : May 30, 2023
Place : Mumbai
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No.: A10700

SH KELKAR AND COMPANY LIMITED
CIN : L74999MH1955PLC009593
Regd. Office : Devkaran Mansion, 36 Mangaldas Road, Mumbai - 400002 India
Website : www.keva.co.in, E - mail : investors@keva.co.in, Tel No. +91 22 21649163, Fax No : +91 22 21649766

Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023
(Rs. in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31 March 2023	Quarter ended 31 December 2022	Quarter ended 31 March 2022	Year ended 31 March 2023	Year ended 31 March 2022
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	473.75	386.43	459.26	1,698.33	1,581.70
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	40.58	18.90	43.14	124.63	144.22
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.82	18.90	37.38	104.36	132.26
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.13	13.36	13.80	62.95	149.42
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	15.93	10.08	10.26	63.70	143.07
Equity Share Capital				138.42	138.42
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				925.96	874.88
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	0.17 / 0.17	0.96 / 0.96	0.91 / 0.91	4.53 / 4.53	10.81 / 10.81

Notes:
1 Key numbers of standalone financial results:
2 The above consolidated financials results of S H Kelkar and Company Limited, its subsidiaries (collectively referred to as 'the Group') were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on May 30, 2023 and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of S H Kelkar and Company Limited (the Company) at its meeting held on May 30, 2023. The statutory auditors of the Company have reviewed/audited the above results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 pursuant to Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (hereinafter referred to as 'the Listing Regulations, 2015'). The above results are filed with the Stock Exchanges and available on Group website - www.keva.co.in.
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the Listing Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.keva.co.in and www.bseindia.com) and Company's website - www.keva.co.in
4 Basic and Diluted earning per share for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 is adjusted for the effect of treasury shares held by the Company.
For S H Kelkar and Company Limited Sd/-
Rohit Saraoji Company Secretary
Place: Mumbai Date: 30 May 2023

WELSPUN CORP LIMITED
CIN : L27100GJ1955PLC025609
Regd. Office: Welspun City, Village Versamedi, Taluka Anjar, Dist. Kutch, Gujarat, Pincode-370110.
Tel No.: 02836-662222, Fax : 02836-279060, email - Companysecretary_w@welspun.com, Website: www.welspuncorp.com
Corp. Office: Welspun House, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Pincode -400013, Tel No.: 022-2490 8000, Fax: 022-2490 8020

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF ADJUSTED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023
(INR. in crores except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)		Year Ended (Audited)	
		31-Mar-23	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-22
1	Total Income from Operations	4,132.38	2,410.33	2,413.48	10,078.08
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	325.41	53.02	393.31	333.63
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax (including non-controlling interests)	240.08	23.22	263.56	199.17
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	241.03	54.38	296.45	313.85
5	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of INR 5/- each)	130.77	130.77	130.48	130.48
6	Earnings per share (not annualised for the quarter) (a) Basic (in INR) (b) Diluted (in INR)	9.02 / 9.00	0.89 / 0.89	9.05 / 9.03	7.91 / 7.89

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation of 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.welspuncorp.com.
2 The Audited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on May 30, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit and expressed an unmodified opinion on the aforesaid results.
3 The Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
4 The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped wherever necessary.
5 Additional Information on standalone financial results is as follows:
(INR. in crores)
Sr. No. PARTICULARS
a Total Income 2,555.90 1,472.86 2,166.25 7,206.40 5,770.49
b Net Profit for the period before tax 330.93 83.65 365.70 706.84 594.86
c Net Profit for the period after tax 244.35 58.06 315.19 528.64 485.72
d Total Comprehensive Income for the period 253.82 68.20 318.69 537.02 476.72
For and On Behalf of the Board of Directors of Welspun Corp Limited Sd/-
Vipul Mathur Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer DIN - 07990476
Place: Mumbai Date: May 30, 2023

AEGIS LOGISTICS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 502, Skykon, G.I.D.C., Char Rasta, Vapi - 396 195, Dist. Valsad, Gujarat.
Corp. Office: 1202, Tower B, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400013.
Tel.: +91 22 6666 3666 Fax: +91 22 6666 3777
E-mail: aegis@aegisindia.com • Website: www.aegisindia.com • CIN: L63090GJ1955PLC001032

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023
(Rs. in Lakh except per share data)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	215,447	208,674	210,358	862,721	463,098
2	Net Profit for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	21,169	17,378	12,568	64,475	47,199
3	Net Profit for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21,169	17,378	12,568	64,475	47,199
4	Net Profit for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15,932	14,284	10,212	51,070	38,494
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	15,974	14,285	10,261	51,119	38,507
6	Equity Share Capital	3,510	3,510	3,510	3,510	3,510
7	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet.				349,724	214,470
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic (in ₹) Diluted (in ₹)	4.01 / 4.01	3.57 / 3.57	2.70 / 2.70	13.19 / 13.19	10.19 / 10.19

The key data relating to audited standalone financial results of Aegis Logistics Limited for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 is as under:
(Rs. in Lakh except per share data)
Sr. No. PARTICULARS
1 Total Income from Operations 80,508 87,659 43,393 307,513 122,798
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 19,556 10,839 10,259 103,146 52,478
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 15,540 8,671 8,485 81,732 45,190
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year 15,537 8,673 8,528 81,737 45,199
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange and company websites. (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com or www.aegisindia.com)
For and on behalf of the Board Aegis Logistics Limited Sd/-
Raj K Chandaria Chairman & Managing Director
Place : Mumbai Date : May 30, 2023

AMRAPALI FILMS LTD
CIN:- L92111WB1975PLC030251
Regd. Office: 3D Duckback House, 41 Shakespear Sarani Kolkata
Email: amrapalifilms@gmail.com
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023
(Rs In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31-Mar-2023	Year ended 31-Mar-2023	Quarter ended 31-Mar-2022
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	79.35	412.73	64.89
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the quarter/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(56.71)	28.49	(36.86)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(56.71)	28.49	(36.86)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(59.14)	26.06	(36.86)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(59.14)	26.06	(36.86)
6	Equity Share Capital	4.02	4.02	4.02
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	— / —	6.48 / 6.48	— / —

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity
b) Ind AS compliant Financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2023.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/-
Ajay Kumar Kataruka Whole-Time Director (DIN-00269556)
Date: May 30, 2023
Place: Kolkata

SMS LIFESCIENCES INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L74930TG2006PLC050223
Registered office - Plot No. 19-111, Road No. 71, Opp. Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan Public School, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad-500 096. Phone.No: 040-66288888
Fax: 040-23551401/website: www.smslife.in email cs@smslife.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2023	Quarter ended 31.03.2022	Year ended 31.03.2023	Year ended 31.03.2022
		1	Total Income from Operations	6,373.14	9,566.42
2	Net Profit/(Loss) (before tax, Exceptional Items)	1.53	382.81	1,424.13	2,003.87
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional Items)	236.69	874.78	1,659.29	3,273.09
4	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	211.29	807.49	1,137.74	2,529.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income (comprising profit/Loss after tax and other comprehensive income)	217.29	809.00	1,140.17	2,526.39
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value: ₹ 10/- each)	302.33	302.33	302.33	302.33
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	16,558.89	14,920.90
8	Earnings per share - Basic/Diluted (in ₹)	5.66	26.78	37.92	83.76

Notes:
a) Standalone Results (Rs. in Lakhs)
PARTICULARS
Total Income from Operations 6,555.15 9,496.08 31,524.18 34,562.81
Net Profit before Tax 363.28 999.84 1,837.14 3,297.70
Net Profit after Tax 246.92 844.21 1,321.76 2,538.13
Total Comprehensive Income 256.49 845.55 1,326.75 2,533.10
b) The above Standalone and consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on May 29, 2023.
c) These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IndAS) prescribed Under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
d) The above is an extract of detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated results for quarterly / yearly results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / yearly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE (www.bseindia.com) & NSE (www.nseindia.com) and Company website (www.smslife.in).
By order of the Board for SMS LIFESCIENCES INDIA LIMITED Sd/-
TVVSN Murthy Managing Director DIN: 00465198
Place : Hyderabad Date : 29-05-2023

DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 26 A, Bhai Randhir Singh Nagar, Ludhiana, Punjab-141012, CIN: L25112PB1995PLC017160
Email: dolfinrubber@gmail.com; Website: www.dolfinrubbers.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023
(Rs. in Lakhs) Except per equity share data

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTH ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	3143.67	2260.93	2440.47	10178.39	8373.75	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	129.40	108.21	103.10	451.37	385.31	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	129.40	108.21	103.10	451.37	385.31	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	99.35	45.33	73.53	331.38	280.42	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	78.					

